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Sauer Compressors USA, Inc
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Stevensville, MD 21666

Phone: 410-604-3142 « Fax: 630-892-8966

E-Mail: sales@sauerusa.com « Web site: www.sauerusa.com

125 to 7000 psi Compressors, Water Cooled (6000 Series)

With more than 70 years of innovative design, Sauer Gas Compressors have long convinced customers of
their worth in numerous fields of application for process engineering that requires high quality compressed
gas or air. Experience and know-how make it possible as well as individually designed compressor
packages. Today we offer 3- and 4-stage gas compressors for up to 5075 PSI in an extensive, and
standardized, product range.

Operating
Pressure

Required

Stages/Cylinders Gas/Medium
Power

335 to 140 to Air, Nitrogen, Helium,
WP6305 300 to 725 psi 470 268 hp 3/6 Natural Gas, Bio-

SCFM Methane
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Stages/Cylinders Gas/Medium

WP6310

WP6442

WP6550

600 to 1450 psi

1750 to 6000 psi

2900 to 7000 psi

293 to
434
SCFM

341 to
344
SCFM

160 to
237
SCFM

147 to
255 hp

233 to
275 hp

105 to
197 hp

Air, Nitrogen, Helium,
3/6 Natural Gas, Bio-
Methane

Air, Nitrogen, Helium,
4/6 Natural Gas, Bio-
Methane

Air, Nitrogen, Helium,
5/6 Natural Gas, Bio-
Methane
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