

Sauer Compressors USA, Inc

245 Log Canoe Circle Stevensville, MD 21666

Phone: 410-604-3142 • Fax: 630-892-8966

E-Mail: sales@sauerusa.com • Web site: www.sauerusa.com

125 to 7000 psi Compressors, Water Cooled (6000 Series)

With more than 70 years of innovative design, Sauer Gas Compressors have long convinced customers of their worth in numerous fields of application for process engineering that requires high quality compressed gas or air. Experience and know-how make it possible as well as individually designed compressor packages. Today we offer 3- and 4-stage gas compressors for up to 5075 PSI in an extensive, and standardized, product range.



1

<u>ltem #</u>	Operating Pressure Range	Flow Rate	Required Power	Stages/Cylinders	<u>Gas/Medium</u>
<u>WP6305</u>	300 to 725 psi	335 to 470 SCFM	140 to 268 hp	3/6	Air, Nitrogen, Helium, Natural Gas, Bio- Methane

<u>ltem #</u>	Operating Pressure Range	<u>Flow</u> <u>Rate</u>	Required Power	Stages/Cylinders	<u>Gas/Medium</u>
<u>WP6310</u>	600 to 1450 psi	293 to 434 SCFM	147 to 255 hp	3/6	Air, Nitrogen, Helium, Natural Gas, Bio- Methane
<u>WP6442</u>	1750 to 6000 psi	341 to 344 SCFM	233 to 275 hp	4/6	Air, Nitrogen, Helium, Natural Gas, Bio- Methane
WP6550	2900 to 7000 psi	160 to 237 SCFM	105 to 197 hp	5/6	Air, Nitrogen, Helium, Natural Gas, Bio- Methane

1